NYS - Real Propsriy System
Gounty of'Onondaga
Town of Clcero - 3122

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13350
13500
13510
13650
13800
13870
13890
14100
18020
21600
25110
25120
25130

26100
26400

28100
28120
28520
41101
41121

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

CITY - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETEHRY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE ES’
PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL

USA - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWNh
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRt
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IA
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
VETERANS ORGANIZATICN

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LANI
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO
NCT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO
NOT-FOR-PROFIT NURSING HOME G
VETS EX BASED ON ELIGIBLE FUND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMI

Equalized Total Assessed Value  2,437,315,467

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406{1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
RPTL 412
RPTL 400(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-e
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 486-a
RPTL 450
RPTL 452
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 422
RPTL 422
RPTL 422
RPTL 458(1)
RPTL 458-a

Asseasor's Report - 2016 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Reporl
Town Summary

Number of
Exemptions

a6
24
15
27

3
13
13

P -
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RPS227/Vo4/L001
Date/Time - 8/30/2016 09:52:18
Total Assessed Value 2,437,315,467

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
1,117,600 0.05
25,562,300 1.05
1,614,500 0.07
6,182,001 0.25
117,300 0.00
1,382,980 0.06
74,453,200 3.05
2,306,700 0.c9
750,000 0.03
255,000 0.01
7,047,900 0.29
870,000 0.04
27,118,800 111
34,000 0.00
931,200 0.04
5,966,000 024
11,792,000 0.48
110,000 0.00
180,000 0.01
843,000 0.03
4,629,900 0.19
79,100 0.00
3,525,000 0.14
5,645,700 0.23
10,000,000 0.41
12,811,865 0.53
15,739,650 0.65



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report = 2016 - Prior Year File

RAPS221/VO4NL00 1

County ot Onondaga 5495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - &/30/2016 09:52:18

Town of Clcero - 3122 Town Summary Total Assessed Value 2,437,315,467

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,437,315,467

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
41131 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458a 572 20,817,338 0.85
41141 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 200 7,400,495 0.30
41161 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%) RPTL 458-b 101 2,322,765 0.10
41171 COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED) RPTL 458-b 5 85,160 0.00
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3) 4 586,000 0.02
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 24 36,000 0.00
416980 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AM RPTL 466-c.d.e,f,g,h&i 43 129,000 0.01
41691 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AM RPTL 466-c,d,e.f,g,h&d 12 36,000 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 3 108,780 0.00
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 8 205,874 0.01
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 20 331,843 0.01
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 540 26,377,192 1.08
41801 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 38 2,102,875 0.09
41803 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 28 1,192,623 0.05
41806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 204 7,594,662 0.31
41830 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL 459-¢ 46 2,480,400 0.10
41931 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL 459-¢ 13 685,808 0.03
41933 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL 459¢ 2 46,200 0.00
41936 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL 458-¢ 8 389,600 0.02
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 1 98,000 0.00
47611 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY RPTL 485-h a8 7,822,602 0.32
48500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 a 31,11 0.00
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NYE - Anal Praperty System
Cuuinty of Onondags
Town of Clcero - 3122

Asgessor's Reporl - 2016 - Prior Year File

RPSZ21IN GG
8495 Exemption Impact Report

Date/Time - $/30/2016 00:52:18

Town Summary Total Assevsed Vilue 2,437,315,467
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,437,315,467
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1 210,000 0.01
Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 3,085 302,036,004 12.39
Total System Exemptions: 1 210,000 0.01
Totals: 3,086 302,246,004 12.40

Values have been equalized using the Unlform Percen

tage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into conslderatlon, paymenis in lleu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, f any, attributable to payments In lieu of taxes:
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